
Carroll County Young Farmers Winter Classic Livestock Show
Jan. 16 -17, 2015

SHOWMANSHIP
4th Grade

Placing Name Grade School/County
2 CASE POOLE 4 HOUSTON 4-H
1 MORGAN MCDANIEL 4 JACKSON 4-H
4 TRIPP MARKS 4 NEWTON 4-H
3 AIDEN NUNN 4 CARROLL 4-H

5th-6th Grade
Placing Name Grade School/County

5 ETHAN LITTLE 6 HOUSTON 4-H
6 ELIZABETH COLLINS 6 JASPER MIDDLE FFA
2 OLIVIA TIERCE 6 GORDON 4-H
3 LUKE WILSON 6 CARROLL 4-H
4 AARON ASHLEY 6 DEKALB 4-H
7 ALICIA NICHOLS 6 NEWTON 4-H
1 MADYSON MCDANIEL 6 JACKSON FFA
8 COLLIN KELLOGG

7th-8th Grade
Placing Name Grade School/County

2 JACK DYER 7 CARROLL 4-H
1 GRACIE DRUE JOHNSON 8 LAURNES 4-H
3 BRITTANY HUTSON 8 WEDOWEE FFA

9th Grade
Placing Name Grade School/County

5 CODY HARDIN 9 CASS HIGH FFA
2 CASE WILSON 9 CARROLL 4-H
3 ROBBIE ARNOLD 9 SONORAVILLE FFA
4 EMMALEE RICHARDSON 9 NEWTON FFA
7 MATTHEW RALSTON 9 CALHOUN CITY FFA
1 CADE BLASSINGAME 9 MURRAY
6 JORDAN BROWN 9 WOODLAND FFA



10th Grade
Placing Name Grade School/County

4 MORGAN KELLOGG 10 PICKENS FFA
5 KATIE KEEN 10 NORTHSIDE FFA
3 OLIVIA DUCKWORTH 10 NORTHSIDE FFA
1 JULIA YEAROUT 10 WALKER 4-H
2 DALTON GREEN 10 WALKER 4-H
6 MICHAEL MORRISON 10 CLAY CENTRAL FFA

11th Grade
Placing Name Grade School/County

7 TYLER CANTRELL 11 PICKENS FFA
6 HALEY DINGLER 11 NORTHSIDE FFA
8 TYLER PETRUCCI 11 HOUSTON FFA
1 TOM MORGAN 11 CRAWFORD 4-H
2 MAKAYLA HOLMES 11 GORDON 4-H
3 CINDY COOPER 11 JACKSON FFA
4 LUKE MANNING 11 CHATTOGA FFA
5 LANDON VEST 11 GORDON 4-H

12th Grade
Placing Name Grade School/County

10 JACAUBRE RAY 12 HOUSTON FFA
7 JOHNSON COLLINS 12 HOUSTON FFA
4 MCKAYLA SNOW 12 JEFFERSON CITY FFA
5 MADISON RAE MILLER 12 GORDON 4-H
8 SAVANNAH HARDIN 12 CASS HIGH FFA
1 TAYLOR WHELESS 12 OGLETHORPE FFA
3 KATIE FIFE 12 JACKSON FFA
6 ANNA BALLINGER 12 PEPPERELL FFA
2 HANNAH BARRETT 12 LUMPKIN FFA
9 CHEYENNE MURRAY 12 LFO FFA



2015 STEERS

PLACING NAME COUNTY TAG # WEIGHT

2 DALTON GREEN WALKER 4-H 9199 605
1 ALICIA NICHOLS NEWTON 4-H 8893 730
3 JACAUBRE RAY HOUSTON FFA 8907 945
4 DALTON GREEN WALKER 4-H 9198 955

3 TYLER PETRUCCI HOUSTON FFA 8909 1055
2 EMMALEE RICHARDSON NEWTON FFA 8890 1060
1 CHEYENNE MURRAY LFO FFA 9173 1065

3 HALEY DINGLER NORTHSIDE FFA 8908 1115
2 OLIVIA DUCKWORTH NORTHSIDE FFA 8904 1165
1 JORDAN BROWN WOODLAND FFA 3165 1185

Champion   Jordan Brown
Reserve      Olivia Duckworth

CLASS I - LIGHT WEIGHT

CLASS II - MEDIUM WEIGHT

CLASS III - HEAVY WEIGHT
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2015 Carroll County Young Farmers Winter Classic Livestock Show 

ANGUS
PLACING NAME BIRTHDATE SCHOOL/COUNTY

CLASS I    January & After
1 McKAYLA SNOW 2/20/2014 JEFFERSON FFA

CLASS II    Nov. & Dec.
4 MATTHEW RALSTON 11/1/2013 CALHOUN CITY FFA
1 MADISON MILLER 11/5/2013 GORDON 4-h
2 AARON ASHLEY JR 11/22/2013 DEKALB 4-H
5 MICHAEL MORRISON 11/24/2013 CLAY CENTRAL FFA
3 LUKE WILSON 12/5/2013 CARROLL 4-H

CLASS III    Sept. & Oct.
3 MADISON MILLER 9/18/2013 GORDON 4-H
2 HANNAH BARRETT 10/10/2013 LUMPKIN FFA
1 JACK DYER 10/14/2013 CARROLL

Champion   Madison Miller
Reserve     Aaron Ashley

HEREFORD
PLACING NAME BIRTHDATE SCHOOL/COUNTY

CLASS I  JANUARY & AFTER
1 GRACIE DRUE JOHNSON 1/2/2014 LAURNES 4-H
2 SAVANNAH HARDIN 1/14/2014 CASS FFA

CLASS II     NOV. -DEC. 2013
3 GRACIE DRUE JOHNSON 11/2/2013 LAURNES 4-H
4 MICHAEL MORRISON 11/4/2013 CLAY CENTRAL FFA
1 ANNA BALLINGER 11/11/2013 PEPPERELL FFA
2 CODY HARDIN 12/29/2013 CASS FFA

CLASS III   SEPT. - OCT. 2013
1 CASE WILSON 10/7/2013 CARROLL 4-H
2 CODY HARDIN 10/29/2013 CASS FFA

CLASS IV      JAN. 2013 & AFTER
1 DALTON GREEN 1/13/2013 WALKER 4-H

Champion   Case Wilson
Reserve      Gracie Drue Johnson



SHORTHORN
PLACING NAME BIRTHDATE SCHOOL/COUNTY

CLASS I     January & After
2 MICHAEL MORRISON 3/6/2014 CLAY CENTRAL FFA
1 TOM MORGAN 1/7/2014 CRAWFORD FFA

CLASS II    Nov. - December
1 TOM MORGAN 12/11/2013 CRAWFORD FFA

CLASS III      Sept. -October
3 AARON ASHLEY JR 9/10/2013 DEKALB 4-H
2 CASE POOLE 9/10/2013 NORTHSIDE FFA
1 HANNAH BARRETT 10/20/2013 LUMPKIN FFA

Champion   Tom Morgan
Reserve      Hannah Barrett

SIMMENTAL
PLACING NAME BIRTHDATE SCHOOL/COUNTY

CLASS I      JAN.- FEB.

1 CINDY COOPER 2/15/2014 JACKSON FFA

CLASS II        NOV.-DEC.

1 CINDY COOPER 11/5/2013 JACKSON FFA
5 MORGAN MCDANIEL 11/5/2013 JACKSON 4-H
6 ROBBIE ARNOLD 11/8/2013 SONORAVILLE FFA
3 LANDON VEST 11/11/2013 GORDON 4-H
2 MADYSON MCDANIEL 11/15/2013 JACKSON FFA
4 OLIVIA TIERCE 11/18/2013 GORDON 4-H

CLASS III    SEPT. - OCT.

4 AARON ASHLEY JR 9/4/2013 DEKALB 4-H
1 MAKAYLA HOLMES 9/13/2013 GORDON 4-H
2 ROBBIE ARNOLD 9/16/2013 SONORAVILLE FFA
3 KATIE FIFE 10/21/2013 JACKSON FFA

Champion   Cindy Cooper
Reserve      Madison McDaniel



OTHER BREEDS
PLACING NAME BIRTHDATE SCHOOL/COUNTY

CLASS I     January & After
1 JULIA YEAROUT 1/3/2014 WALKER 4-H
2 JULIA YEAROUT 4/1/2014 WALKER 4-H

CLASS II      Nov. & Dec.
3 BRITTNEY HUTSON 11/5/2013 WEDOWEE FFA
2 TYLER PETRUCCI 11/5/2013 NORTHSIDE FFA
1 AARON ASHLEY JR 11/12/2013 DEKALB 4-H

CLASS III     Sept. & Oct.
5 HALEY DINGLER 9/9/2013 NORTHSIDE FFA
1 TAYLOR WHELESS 9/11/2013 OGLETHORPE FFA
3 JORDAN BROWN 9/22/2013 WOODLAND FFA
4 LUKE MANNING 10/8/2013 SUMMERVILLE FFA
2 CASE WILSON 10/22/2013 CARROLL 4-H

Champion   Julia Yearout
Reserve      Taylor Wheless



2015 Carroll County Young Farmers Winter Classic Livestock Show 

COMMERCIAL

PLACING NAME SCHOOL/COUNTY TAG # WEIGHT

2 TAYLOR WHELESS OGLETHORPE FFA 8589 700
1 MAKAYLA HOLMES GORDON 4-H 8541 750
5 TRIPP MARKS NEWTON 4-H 8892 795
3 AARON ASHLEY JR DEKALB 4-H 345 825
4 MCKINLEY BLASSINGANE MURRAY FFA 8715 845

3 AIDEN NUNN CARROLL 4-H 9187 880
1 CADE BLASSINGANE GLADEN MIDD FFA 8721 935
4 BRITTNEY HUSTON WEDOWEE FFA 92 945
2 MORGAN KELLOGG PICKENS FFA 9159 950

1 AIDEN NUNN CARROLL 4-H 9186 955
4 ELIZABETH COLLINS JASPER MIDDLE 4103 975
3 JOHNSON COLLINS PICKENS FFA 4106 980
2 McKAYLA SNOW JEFFERSON FFA 8034 990

5 KATIE KEEN NORTHSIDE FFA 7546 1000
4 TYLER CANTRELL PICKENS FFA 9163 1025
3 JOHNSON COLLINS PICKENS FFA 4105 1045
1 KATIE FIFE JACKSON FFA 8970 1085
2 ETAN LITTLE HOUSTON 4-H 8906 1170

Champion   Katie Fife
Reserve     Makayla Holmes

Supreme       Cindy Cooper
Reserve       Tom Morgan
3rd. Overall  Katie Fife
4th. Overall  Madison McDaniel
5th. Overall  Hannah Barrett

CLASS I

CLASS II

CLASS III

CLASS IV


